Rangliste Rhyathlon vom 21.08.2022

Jugend
Rang Nr
1. 5
2. 7
3. 9
4. 6
5. 1

Name

Holzinger Svenja (2006, Appenzell)

Gruber llaria (2006, Silvaplana)

Keel Alena (2005, Rebstein)

Kleindienst Paula (2008, Lindenberg I. Aligau)
De Natale Marlon (2008, Flawil)

Team

Alpstein Endurance
Home of Triathlon St. Moritz

TRI Club Lindenberg

1

03:29.9
03:275
04:436
04:317
04:09.1

2

11:496
12:04.0
12:56.1
13:518
13:51.0

3

08:30.8
08:44.8
08:56.6
09:01.7
12:08.1

Gesamt

23:50.2
24:163
26:36.3
27:252
30:08.2



